Brewed Cotfee
Café au Lait
Cappuccino
Latte

Hot Chocolate

COFFEE BAR

— Hot Drinks —

1.75 2.25
1.75 2.25
3.50 3.775
3.75 3.775
2.75 3.50

Flavored Coffee

Café Americano
Espresso Mochachino
Chai Latte

Brewed Tea

— Espresso Drinks —

Espresso 1.50 2.25
Espresso Con Panna 2 .00 2.75
Add Espresso Shot 0.75

Iced Coffee

Iced Cappuccino
Iced Mochachino
Vanilla Frappe

Fruit Smoothies

Espresso Macchiato

Add Flavored Syrup

— Cold Drinks —

4.00

4.7 5

Iced Espresso
Iced Latte
Iced Tea

Frozen Hot Chocolate

3.775

3.75

1.50

1.75

Milk — Whole, Skim, Soy

Metropolitan Coffee and Wine

329 West Miftlin Street, Madison, Wisconsin, 53703
Phone: 608-192-1108
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FOOD — WINE — BEER

Chocolate Eclair
Cheese Danish
Cupcakes
Biscotti

Muftins

Bagel

Tuna

Roast Beef

Asian Chicken Salad

Fruit Salad

Pinot Grigio, Danzante
Sauvignon Blanc, Pomelo
Verdicchio, Sartarelli

Chardonnay, Arrowood

— Pastries —

2.75 Croissant
275 Cinnamon Danish
2.95 Spanish Almond Tart
1.50 Cranberry Twist
295 Cookies
1.95 Zucchini Bread

— Sandwiches —
6.25 Mediterranean Chicken
7.25 Walnut, Apple & Brie

— Salads —

6.75 Caesar Salad
3.00 House Salad

— Wine —

6.50 Malbec, Terrazas de los Andes
7.50 Merlot, Red Rock

6.50 Zinfandel, Writer’s Block

6.50 Cabernet Sauvignon

— Beer —

3.775

2.25

1.20

2.25
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6.75

6.75

7.7!
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Amstel Light, New Glarus, Bud Light, Coors Light, Corona, Heineken, Miller Lite

Metropolitan Coffee and Wine

329 West Mifflin Street, Madison, Wisconsin, 53703

Phone: 608-192-1108
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